
2024 - 25 ILH Golf Schedule
Subject to Change
(as of 01/13/25)

Day Date Level/Division Tournament # TIme Site Notes

Mon 02/10/25 OPEN 1 7:00 AM Ala Wai Golf Course Single Tees

Mon 02/17/25 OPEN 2 7:00 AM Hawaii Kai Golf Course Double Tees

Wed 02/19/25 JV & VAR 1 7:00 AM Ala Wai Golf Course Single Ttee

Fri 02/21/25 INT 1 11:00 AM Moanalua Golf Club Shot Gun

Mon 02/24/25 OPEN 3 7:00 AM Leilehua Golf Course Double Tees
Mon 02/24/25 JV & VAR 2 7:00 AM West Loch Golf Course Single Ttee

Wed 02/26/25 OPEN 4 7:00 AM Ewa Villages Golf Course Single Tee

Wed 02/26/25 INT 2 11:00 AM Ewa Villages Single Tees

Wed 03/5/25 OPEN 5 7:00 AM Ted Makalena Golf Course Single Tee

Mon 03/7/25 OPEN 6 7:00 AM Hawaii Kai Golf Course Double Tees

Mon 03/10/25 OPEN 7 7:00 AM Leilehua Golf Course Double Tees
Mon 03/10/25 JV & VAR 3 7:00 AM Ted Makalena Golf Course Single Tees

Wed 03/12/25 JV & VAR 4 7:00 AM Hawaii Kai Golf Course Double Tees

Fri 03/14/25 INT 3 11:00 PM Hawaii Kai Golf Course Single Tees

Wed 03/19/25 JV & VAR 5 7:00 AM Pali Golf Course Single Tees

Sat 03/22/25 INT 4 11:00 AM Moanalua Golf Club Single Tees

Mon 03/24/25 OPEN 8 7:00 AM Pali Golf Course Single Tees

Wed 04/2/25 JV & VAR Championships 6:30 AM Pearl at Kalauao Double Tees

Fri 04/4/25 INT 5 11:00 AM Hawaii Kai Golf Course Single Tees

Thu 04/10/25 OPEN Semi-Finals 6:30 AM Pearl at Kalauao Double Tees

Sat 04/12/25 INT Championships 11:00 AM Moanalua Golf Club Single Tees

Mon 04/21/25 OPEN Championships 7:00 AM Hoakalei Country Club Double Tees


